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Detailed, solar powered
Shallow well,section of well
and Elevated water tank

CONSTRUCTION OF SOLAR
POWERED SHALLOW WELL WITH 10m3

ELEVATED CONCRETE TANK

Eng.ATMIS MISSION HEADQUARTER IN SOMALIA

Eng.ATMIS MISSION HQ
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150mm thick reinforced concrete

200mm thick reinforced concrete wall

200mm thick reinforced concrete slab

600mmx250 slab beam

450mmx250 middle beam

450mmx250 ground beam

1200mmx1200mm
1000 depth rc footingELEVATED WATER TANK TANK PLAN FOUNDATION
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Well cover

To water Tank

Apron

Electrical control cable

2" PVC Cohen pipe

Grave pack

Radius IS

Radius
WELL PLAN

WELL SECTION

Well
Sollar Pannels

Chainlink fence

Main gate

Chainlink fence

SOLAR PANNEL STAND

Conc. footing

Galvanised steel pipe
(height-1500mm)

Spin prevention bolt

Solar panel

LAYOUT PLAN

40
0X

25
0m

m

400X250mm

45
0X

25
0m

m

450X250mm


